
13-Nov
2-Oct
11-Dec

S’mores
Acai Bowls
Sushi

EVENTSEVENTSEVENTS

26-Sep
31-Oct
3-Nov
19-Nov
22-Nov

Oktoberfest 
Halloween
Foodie Faves
Friendsgiving
Food Truck Favs

Follow Us @regis_dining

REGIS DININGREGIS DININGREGIS DINING
EVENTSEVENTSEVENTS

Hispanic Heritage Disabilities  
Awareness Month 
National Coming Out  Day 
Veterans Day 

15-18 Sep 
7-Oct         
11-Oct
11-Nov   

Celebrate DEI
Chef Spotlight Events

BE WELL. DO WELL.
12-Nov
12-Dec

Love Your Selfie
Exam Cram Snacks

24-Oct
24-Nov

90's Night
Hawaiian LuauNIGHTNIGHT



Follow Us @regis_dining

National Cheese Pizza Day
National Guacamole Day
National Cheeseburger Day
World Vegetarian Day
National Taco Day
National Mushroom Day
National Pasta Day
National Oatmeal Day
World Vegan Day
National Spicy Guacamole Day
National Cookie Day

4-Sep
13-Oct
6-Nov
9-Dec

Celebration Cake 

Sept 2 - 14
Sept 16 - 29

Sept 30 - Oct 13
Oct 14 - 27

Oct 28 - Nov 10
Nov 11 - 24

Dec 2 - 6

Firecracker Burgers, Chicken & Fries
Autumn Crunch Salad
Thanksgiving Turkey Burgers
California Taco Salad  
Chicken Tender Snack Wraps
Chicken Souvlaki Salad 
Firecracker Burgers, Chicken & Fries

Bi-Weekly SpecialsBi-Weekly Specials

LLSSCC

5-Sep
16-Sep
18-Sep
1-Oct
4-Oct
15-Oct
20-Oct
29-Oct
1-Nov
15-Nov
8-Dec

RECIPESRECIPES

FROM HOME!FROM HOME!
Do you have a favorite recipe?

If selected, we will prepare and serve it
to the community. 

Submit your family recipe here:

REGIS DININGREGIS DININGREGIS DINING
EVENTSEVENTSEVENTS


